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Num Nom pilote
3 BILLOUT
11 JENOUVRIER
8 CASTELLAZZI
37 HAMIDAT-SODEZ
15 LAMBERT
19 LUMET
7 BARBAROUX
32 LAGARDE
10 QUAEGEBEUR
27 CORTINOVIS
59 BREDEAUX
4 BROCHARD
21 BARON
20 PADEZ -SANCHEZ
2 TREILLARD DE QUINEMONT
56 PELLEMELE
28 CRESPIN
26 JAN
22 GAZIL
6 GOVILLE
14 HERPIN
9 MASSON
53 BUI DUY MINH
44 BOUTEILLER
77 PAIGNAT
18 LEDOYEN
5 BEZARD
25 VARLET
61 DUCHESNE
16 MENU
24 DE GOURMONT
12 MUNAUX
31 GUEGAN
33 JAN
46 ALLIE
17 MONNIER

Prénom pilote Club

Anthony ASK LOHEAC
Alexandre ASK LOHEAC
Roman ASK ANCENIS
Royanne ACO

Néo ASK CORCOUE 44
Valentin ASK ANCENIS
Antoine ASK LAVAL
Guilhem ASK ANCENIS
Olivier ASK LOHEAC
Alexandra ASK ANCENIS
Pierre ASK CORCOUE 44
Gautier ASK ANCENIS
Sullivan ASK ANCENIS
Leandro ASK LOHEAC
Guillaume ASK ANCENIS
Oscar ASK LOHEAC
Guilhem ASK LOHEAC
Axel ASK LAMBALLE
Ugo ASK LOHEAC
Rémy ASK Val d'Argenton
Paul ACO

Esteban ASK ANCENIS
Emma ASK WERNERT KART
Vincent ACO

Robin ASK LAVAL

Louis ASK des OLONNES
Thomas ACO

Erwann ASK LAMBALLE
Antoine ASK ANCENIS
Maximilien ACO

Edouard ASK ANCENIS
Olivier ASK ANCENIS
Kylian ASK LOHEAC
Charles-Edouard ASK LAMBALLE
Loic ASK LOHEAC
Melwin ASK ANCENIS

Championnat de LIGUE de Karting

BRETAGNE PAYS de LOIRE

LE MANS
Pré-finale Finale
20 20
25 25
16 16
0 0
7 8
9 12
8 11
0 3
0 9
0 0
10 13
4 6
0 0
0 0
11 2
6 1
13 0
3 7
abs abs
5 4
0 0
1 5
0 0
abs abs
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
abs abs
0 0
abs abs

NATIONALE
Classement Provisoire
ANCENIS
Pré-finale Finale
27 25
20 10
0 5
11 16
7 11
13 13
4 0
10 9
9 8
16 20
5 6
0 0
6 7
0 3
0 0
3 2
abs abs
0 0
abs abs
0 0
8 1
0 0
2 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
abs abs
0 0
0 0
0 0
abs abs
0 0

LOHEAC
Pré-finale Finale
27 25
13 0
20 20
16 16
10 11
2 0
11 13
6 10
5 6
0 0
0 0
8 7
7 5
9 8
0 4
0 3
0 0
0 0
1 9
0 0
abs abs
0 0
0 0
3 2
4 0
abs abs
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
abs abs

LAVAL
Pré-finale

Finale

TOTAL
144
93
77
59
54
49
47
38
37
36
34
25
25
20
17
15
13
10
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Retrait 1

Retrait 2

Total Final
144
93
77
59
54
49
47
38
37
36
34
25
25
20
17
15
13
10

=
o

O OO0 OO0 O0OO0ORrR LR NM~MUULIOOODOO OO



